
Upcoming 
Buses replace trains.
Hutt Valley Line

28 July 2025metlink.org.nz | 0800 801 700

Monday 1 - Thursday 4 September

Monday 8 - Thursday 11 September

Monday 22 - Thursday 25 September
Buses replace some daytime services

Sunday 7 September
Sunday 21 September
Buses replace all daytime services 

Saturday 20 September
Buses replace all services

Sunday 3 August

Sunday 17 August

Sunday 31 August
Buses replace all daytime services 

Monday 4 - Thursday 7 August

Monday 11 - Thursday 14 August

Monday 18 - Thursday 21 August
Buses replace some daytime services 

Saturday 16 August

Saturday 30 August
Buses replace all services


